
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  2  1   Duke 286  281  286       853  -11 

T2  1  2   Wake Forest 288  277  291       856  -8 
T2  3  3   Florida State  288  289  294       871  +7 
7  5  4   Virginia 297  293  286       876  +12 
5  4  5   Virginia Tech  294  289  295       878  +14 
4  7  6   Clemson 293  304  293       890  +26 

T8  T8  T7   Miami 301  299  297       897  +33 
10  T8  T7   Louisville 304  296  297       897  +33 
6  6  9   North Carolina 296  299  316       911  +47 

T8  10  T10   North Carolina State 301  315  312       928  +64 
12  11  T10   Notre Dame 313  304  311       928  +64 
11  12  12   Boston College 307  312  318       937  +73 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Gina Kim  Duke  68   69  69       206  -10   
2 2   Beatrice Wallin  Florida State  67   71  71       209  -7   
4 3   Rachel Kuehn  Wake Forest  70   71  70       211  -5   

T5 4   Anne Chen  Duke  71   71  71       213  -3   
3 5   Siyun Liu  Wake Forest  73   67  74       214  -2   

T18 T6   Lauren Hartlage  Louisville  71   75  69       215  -1   
T7 T6   Nataliya Guseva  Miami  71   72  72       215  -1   
T10 T8   Monika Vicario  North Carolina State  69   75  72       216  E   
T7 T8   Erica Shepherd  Duke  76   67  73       216  E   
T5 T8   Charlotte Heath  Florida State  70   72  74       216  E   
T16 T11   Becca DiNunzio  Virginia Tech  70   75  72       217  +1   
T23 T11   Jennifer Cleary  Virginia  74   74  69       217  +1   
T10 T11   Emilia Migliaccio  Wake Forest  75   69  73       217  +1   
T7 T11   Lauren Walsh  Wake Forest  73   70  74       217  +1   
T16 15   Celeste Valinho  Virginia  76   69  73       218  +2   
T10 T16   Alyssa Montgomery  Virginia Tech  76   68  75       219  +3   
T10 T16   Keera Foocharoen  Virginia Tech  72   72  75       219  +3   
T23 T16   Ivy Shepherd  Clemson  72   76  71       219  +3   
T18 T16   Savannah Grewal  Clemson  70   76  73       219  +3   
T10 T20   Lauren Beaudreau  Notre Dame  72   72  76       220  +4   
T21 T20   Jaravee Boonchant  Duke  73   74  73       220  +4   
T30 T22   Riley Smyth  Virginia  71   79  72       222  +6   
T10 T22   Amelia Williamson  Florida State  73   71  78       222  +6   
T33 T24   Beth Lillie  Virginia  76   75  72       223  +7   
T30 T24   Emily Mahar  Virginia Tech  76   74  73       223  +7   
T26 T24   Sara Byrne  Miami  77   72  74       223  +7   
T33 27   Kristyna Frydlova  Miami  75   76  73       224  +8   
T26 T28   Kayla Smith  North Carolina  73   76  76       225  +9   
T18 T28   Jennifer Zhou  North Carolina  73   73  79       225  +9   
T30 T28   Margot Bechadergue  Louisville  78   72  75       225  +9   
T21 T28   Hana Ryskova  Louisville  76   71  78       225  +9   
T26 T32   Nicole Adam  North Carolina  73   76  77       226  +10   
T23 T32   Phoebe Brinker  Duke  74   74  78       226  +10   
39 T32   Alice Hodge  Florida State  78   75  73       226  +10   
38 35   Annabelle Pancake  Clemson  77   75  75       227  +11   

T41 36   Abby Heck  Notre Dame  75   80  73       228  +12   
T26 T37   Mimi Rhodes  Wake Forest  72   77  80       229  +13   
T33 T37   Callista Rice  Clemson  74   77  78       229  +13   
T41 T39   Angel Lin  Boston College  79   76  76       231  +15   
T49 T39   Alexandra Swayne  Clemson  79   78  74       231  +15   
T33 T41   Virginia Bossi  Virginia  76   75  81       232  +16   
T33 T41   Nathalie Irlbacher  Boston College  72   79  81       232  +16   
T49 T41   M. Agustina Gomez Cisterna  Louisville  79   78  75       232  +16   
T45 T44   Lea Klimentova  North Carolina State  75   81  78       234  +18   

T41 T44   Bibilani Liu  Boston College  78   77  79       234  +18 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T49 46   Daniella Barrett  Miami  78   79  78       235  +19   
T52 47   Taylor Roberts  Florida State  78   82  76       236  +20   
T45 T48   Jessica Spicer  Virginia Tech  77   79  81       237  +21   
T45 T48   Isabel Amezcua  North Carolina State  76   80  81       237  +21   
40 50   Natalia Aseguinolaza  North Carolina  80   74  84       238  +22   

T41 T51   Crista Izuzquiza  North Carolina  77   78  84       239  +23   
T45 T51   Julia Bordeaux  Notre Dame  83   73  83       239  +23   
T55 53   Anna Backman  Miami  83   79  79       241  +25   
T52 54   Ananya Barthakur  Boston College  80   80  82       242  +26   
T55 55   Claire Albrecht  Notre Dame  83   79  84       246  +30   
58 T56   Ryann Sinclair  North Carolina State  81   85  81       247  +31   
57 T56   Natalie Ambruester  North Carolina State  85   79  83       247  +31   
54 T58   Leah Temple Lang  Boston College  78   83  88       249  +33   
59 T58   Madelyn Jones  Notre Dame  87   83  79       249  +33   
60 60   Mairead Martin  Louisville  88   89  89       266  +50   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Duke 286 281 286 853

1 Gina Kim (1) 68 69 69 206

4 Anne Chen (5) 71 71 71 213

T8 Erica Shepherd (2) 76 67 73 216

T20 Jaravee Boonchant (3) 73 74 73 220

T32 Phoebe Brinker (4) 74 74 78 226

2 Wake Forest 288 277 291 856

3 Rachel Kuehn (4) 70 71 70 211

5 Siyun Liu (2) 73 67 74 214

T11 Emilia Migliaccio (1) 75 69 73 217

T11 Lauren Walsh (3) 73 70 74 217

T37 Mimi Rhodes (5) 72 77 80 229

3 Florida State 288 289 294 871

2 Beatrice Wallin (1) 67 71 71 209

T8 Charlotte Heath (2) 70 72 74 216

T22 Amelia Williamson (4) 73 71 78 222

T32 Alice Hodge (5) 78 75 73 226

47 Taylor Roberts (3) 78 82 76 236

4 Virginia 297 293 286 876

T11 Jennifer Cleary (3) 74 74 69 217

15 Celeste Valinho (5) 76 69 73 218

T22 Riley Smyth (2) 71 79 72 222

T24 Beth Lillie (1) 76 75 72 223

T41 Virginia Bossi (4) 76 75 81 232

5 Virginia Tech 294 289 295 878

T11 Becca DiNunzio (2) 70 75 72 217

T16 Keera Foocharoen (3) 72 72 75 219

T16 Alyssa Montgomery (4) 76 68 75 219

T24 Emily Mahar (1) 76 74 73 223

T48 Jessica Spicer (5) 77 79 81 237

6 Clemson 293 304 293 890

T16 Ivy Shepherd (1) 72 76 71 219

T16 Savannah Grewal (2) 70 76 73 219

35 Annabelle Pancake (3) 77 75 75 227

T37 Callista Rice (5) 74 77 78 229

T39 Alexandra Swayne (4) 79 78 74 231

T7 Miami 301 299 297 897

T6 Nataliya Guseva (1) 71 72 72 215

T24 Sara Byrne (4) 77 72 74 223

27 Kristyna Frydlova (2) 75 76 73 224

46 Daniella Barrett (5) 78 79 78 235

53 Anna Backman (3) 83 79 79 241

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Louisville 304 296 297 897

T6 Lauren Hartlage (1) 71 75 69 215

T28 Hana Ryskova (2) 76 71 78 225

T28 Margot Bechadergue (3) 78 72 75 225

T41 M. Agustina Gomez Cisterna (5) 79 78 75 232

60 Mairead Martin (4) 88 89 89 266

9 North Carolina 296 299 316 911

T28 Kayla Smith (2) 73 76 76 225

T28 Jennifer Zhou (3) 73 73 79 225

T32 Nicole Adam (1) 73 76 77 226

50 Natalia Aseguinolaza (4) 80 74 84 238

T51 Crista Izuzquiza (5) 77 78 84 239

T10 North Carolina State 301 315 312 928

T8 Monika Vicario (1) 69 75 72 216

T44 Lea Klimentova (5) 75 81 78 234

T48 Isabel Amezcua (4) 76 80 81 237

T56 Natalie Ambruester (2) 85 79 83 247

T56 Ryann Sinclair (3) 81 85 81 247

T10 Notre Dame 313 304 311 928

T20 Lauren Beaudreau (1) 72 72 76 220

36 Abby Heck (3) 75 80 73 228

T51 Julia Bordeaux (4) 83 73 83 239

55 Claire Albrecht (5) 83 79 84 246

T58 Madelyn Jones (2) 87 83 79 249

12 Boston College 307 312 318 937

T39 Angel Lin (2) 79 76 76 231

T41 Nathalie Irlbacher (1) 72 79 81 232

T44 Bibilani Liu (3) 78 77 79 234

54 Ananya Barthakur (5) 80 80 82 242

T58 Leah Temple Lang (4) 78 83 88 249
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